	Subject
	Level
	Date / Time when Department can provide support for SQA pupils

	Art & Design
	Higher and Nat 5
	Thursday 25 May - pm

	Biology
	All levels
	Monday, 22 May - pm

	Business Management
	Higher and Nat 5
	Monday, 15 May – All day drop-in

	Chemistry
	All levels
	Tuesday, 2 May – periods 1 and 2

	Computing
	Higher and Nat 5
	Monday, 8 May - periods 1 and 2

	Drama
	Higher and Nat 5
	Wednesday, 31 May – a.m. slot

	English
	Nat 5
	Thursday, 11 May Periods 1-3 (inclusive)

	English 
	Higher
	Tuesday, 9 May pm

	ESOL
	All levels
	Wednesday, 17 May  - pm slot

	French
	All levels
	Friday, 12 May pm slot with Mrs Salt

	Geography
	Higher and Nat 5
	Wednesday, 24 May periods 2,3,4

	Graphic Communication
	Higher and Nat 5
	Tuesday, 9 May – periods 6 & 7

	History
	Higher and Nat 5
	Wednesday, 3 May – pm slot

	Italian
	All levels
	Wednesday, 24 May – all day

	Mathematics
	Higher and Nat 5
	Wednesday, 3 May – periods 1-3 inclusive

	Modern Studies
	Higher and Nat 5
	Thursday, 18 May – periods 1 - 2 inclusive
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	Higher
	Tuesday, 30 May – a.m. slot

	Physics
	Higher and Nat 5
	Thursday, 11 May – periods 5 & 6

	Psychology
	Higher
	Thursday, 25 May – periods 1 -2 inclusive

	Spanish
	Advanced Higher and Nat 5
	Tuesday, 2 May - All Day session



